
NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2011

Schuyler County

Page 1 of 3

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL

Schuyler

Schuyler

Schuyler

Catharine  000001

Catharine  000001

Catharine  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

302

15

317

493

21

514

55

5

60

15

1

16

8

1

9

5

0

5

0

0

0

228

15

243

1,106

58

1,164

Schuyler

Schuyler

Schuyler

Cayuta  000001

Cayuta  000001

Cayuta  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

75

7

82

153

10

163

18

2

20

6

1

7

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

57

6

63

310

26

336

Schuyler

Schuyler

Schuyler

Dix  000001

Dix  000001

Dix  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

127

6

133

133

11

144

26

3

29

3

0

3

3

0

3

2

0

2

1

0

1

115

11

126

410

31

441

Schuyler

Schuyler

Schuyler

Dix  000002

Dix  000002

Dix  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

169

12

181

178

14

192

26

4

30

5

0

5

2

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

0

73

5

78

455

35

490

Schuyler

Schuyler

Schuyler

Dix  000003

Dix  000003

Dix  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

235

19

254

294

9

303

56

1

57

13

0

13

6

0

6

4

0

4

0

0

0

140

10

150

748

39

787

Schuyler

Schuyler

Schuyler

Dix  000004

Dix  000004

Dix  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

152

10

162

333

19

352

44

2

46

14

2

16

8

1

9

2

0

2

0

0

0

190

9

199

743

43

786

Schuyler

Schuyler

Schuyler

Hector  000001

Hector  000001

Hector  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

314

22

336

316

14

330

33

1

34

10

0

10

6

0

6

11

0

11

0

0

0

171

15

186

861

52

913

Schuyler

Schuyler

Schuyler

Hector  000002

Hector  000002

Hector  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

130

9

139

134

8

142

20

2

22

8

0

8

1

0

1

4

0

4

0

0

0

100

6

106

397

25

422

Schuyler Hector  000003 Active 252 344 47 18 1 3 1 161 827



NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2011

Schuyler County

Page 2 of 3

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL

Schuyler

Schuyler

Hector  000003

Hector  000003

Inactive

Total

11

263

15

359

2

49

0

18

0

1

0

3

0

1

10

171

38

865

Schuyler

Schuyler

Schuyler

Hector  000004

Hector  000004

Hector  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

210

16

226

229

7

236

33

5

38

10

0

10

7

0

7

9

1

10

0

0

0

145

16

161

643

45

688

Schuyler

Schuyler

Schuyler

Hector  000005

Hector  000005

Hector  000005

Active

Inactive

Total

119

3

122

208

9

217

23

3

26

16

0

16

7

0

7

3

0

3

0

0

0

113

8

121

489

23

512

Schuyler

Schuyler

Schuyler

Montour  000001

Montour  000001

Montour  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

179

9

188

264

17

281

36

3

39

4

0

4

4

0

4

3

0

3

0

0

0

100

10

110

590

39

629

Schuyler

Schuyler

Schuyler

Montour  000002

Montour  000002

Montour  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

249

19

268

346

16

362

46

4

50

17

0

17

5

0

5

5

1

6

1

0

1

160

22

182

829

62

891

Schuyler

Schuyler

Schuyler

Orange  000001

Orange  000001

Orange  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

255

15

270

397

16

413

37

6

43

18

1

19

4

0

4

5

0

5

0

0

0

153

13

166

869

51

920

Schuyler

Schuyler

Schuyler

Reading  000001

Reading  000001

Reading  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

125

10

135

228

7

235

28

3

31

16

0

16

1

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

105

5

110

503

26

529

Schuyler

Schuyler

Schuyler

Reading  000002

Reading  000002

Reading  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

226

9

235

265

12

277

35

7

42

10

0

10

4

0

4

2

0

2

0

0

0

132

11

143

674

39

713

Schuyler

Schuyler

Tyrone  000001

Tyrone  000001

Active

Inactive

262

17

490

15

58

5

18

0

8

0

2

0

0

0

177

19

1,015

56
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Schuyler Tyrone  000001 Total 279 505 63 18 8 2 0 196 1,071

Schuyler  County Total Active 3,381 4,805 621 201 76 62 3 2,320 11,469

Schuyler  County Total Inactive 209 220 58 5 2 3 0 191 688

Schuyler  County Total Total 3,590 5,025 679 206 78 65 3 2,511 12,157


